10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

Name of Faculty:

PROF.BHAURAO S. BADAK

Assistant Professor —Electronics and
Telecommunication Engineering

-

s
{

Name in Full Bhaurao Shankarrao Badak

Mother’s Name Kanta

Father’'s Name Shankarrao

Postal Address in Full Flat no. 14, 3™ Floor, Devisha Tower Shikshak
Colony near Gadgadeshwar Temple Amravati
444605

Permanent Address Flat no. 14, 3" Floor, Devisha Tower Shikshak

Colony near Gadgadeshwar Temple Amravati

E-mail Address sopanbadak@gmail.com

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering
Date of Joining 02/09/2011

Total experience at Sipna COET 9.5 Years

Total Teaching/Professional Industrial Experience 1.1 Year(s)
Experience Teaching Experience 9.7 Year(s)

Ph.D. Pursuing, ML.E (E&TC
Academic Qualification ursuing ( )

RESEARCH P UBLICATIONS: National 00
No. of Papers published in Journals International 03
No. of Papers presentedin National 00
Conferences /seminars International 02

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 00/01/01/00

No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 10/07/26/00

Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies:
1.IETE AM228089
2.ISTE LM 126456

Any Other Information: (in brief)


mailto:Sopanbadak@gmail.com

