

Name of Faculty: PROF.BHAURAO S. BADAK Assistant Professor –Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering

1.	Name in Full	Bhaurao Shankarrao Badak	
2.	Mother's Name	Kanta	
3.	Father's Name	Shankarrao	
4.	Postal Address in Full	Flat no. 14, 3 rd Floor, Devisha Tower Shikshak Colony near Gadgadeshwar Temple Amravati 444605	
5.	Permanent Address	Flat no. 14, 3 rd Floor, Devisha Tower Shikshak Colony near Gadgadeshwar Temple Amravati	
6.	E-mail Address	sopanbadak@gmail.com	
7.	Designation	Assistant Professor	
8.	Department	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering	
9.	Date of Joining	02/09/2011	
10.	Total experience at Sipna COET	9.5 Years	
11.	Total Teaching/Professional Experience	Industrial Experience Teaching Experience	1.1 Year(s) 9.7 Year(s)
12.	Academic Qualification	Ph.D. Pursuing, M.E (E&TC)	
13.	RESEARCH PUBLICATIONS: No. of Papers published in Journals No. of Papers presented in Conferences /seminars	National International National International	00 03 00 02
14.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Organized: 00/01/01/00		
15.	No. of Workshop /STTP/CEP/Training Programs Attended: 10/07/26/00		
16.	Membership of Professional Bodies/Societies: 1.IETE AM228089 2.ISTE LM 126456		
17.	Any Other Information: (in brief)		